
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC  
1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

D N S  

D N S  

No. 
25 
24 
17 
10 

7 
39 
99 

193 

43 
77 

Class 
BSC 

CP 

BS-C 

NC 

CP 

CP 

DP 

CP 

CP 

CP 

Name 
Chris Beckwith 
Tom Taff 
Stuart Blackwood 
David Lee 
Rodger Grantham 
Rob Miller 
Chris Langley 
Jose Iturbe 

R. Burt Williams 
thomas schluter 

Best Tm 
1:30.075 
1:32.061 
1:32.349 
1:34.116 
1:35.083 
1:38.793 
1:39.719 
1:46.044 

Diff 

1.986 
2.274 
4.041 
5.008 
8.718 
9.644 

15.969 

Gap 

1.986 
0.288 
1.767 
0.967 
3.710 
0.926 
6.325 

Model/Engine 
BMW 2002 
Porsche 914/6 
Escort Rs 
Austin Healey Sprite 
Datsun 240Z 
Datsun 240Z 
Chevrolet Yenko Stinger 
Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 
Datsun 240Z 

Color 
Yellow/Black 
Tangerine 
Red / White 
Yellow 
yellow/white 
Silver 
Blue/White 
white/blue 

Blue 
Blue 

Hometown 
Broken Arrow OK 
Dallas TX 
Houston 
Splendora TX 
Springfield MO 
Dallas TX 
Galveston TX 
San Antonio TX 

Tulsa OK 
San Antonio TX 

Sponsor 
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Chief Stewards - Art Summerville, Greg Matlock 
Race Chair - Ann Hughes 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

Thunder on the Cimarron XIX 
Group 7 

G7 Q 

Qualifying (15:00 or 9 Laps) started at 7:39:52 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 
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